Boat #

Boater

15 Chad Pilson
3 Dennis Stump
11 Dakota Nuckols
2 Jason Hicks
10 Shawn Holland
9 Zack LeMaster
13 Joey Dawson
8 Adam Hoofnagle
4 Devin Page
5 Matt Powers
14 Troy Williams
6 Doug Cummins
1 Jacob Waller
12 Allen Beckner
7 Shane Whitesell

Non-Boater

Elliot Pilson
Steve Crist
Dylan Gauldin
Jacob Hicks

Josh Whalen

Trevor Gantenbein
Hunter Barrow
Ricky Young
Conner Williams
Logan Tate

Tim Waller
Charlie Young
Bobby Rakes

# Fish

S, a2 NP, OTOIO1IOTIOTO1TOTO

# Dead
Fish (-.25lb

each)

Large Mouth

4.22

4.76
3.83

4.1

Small Mouth

3.89

2.37

Final Weight

19.38
17.73
15.52
14.69
13.95
13.89
13.62
12.25
1.7
6.92
5.39
4.1
3.42

Points

99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87



